



Next Door Solutions to Domestic Violence is a non-profit, multicultural agency entirely dedicated to providing comprehensive solutions to domestic violence. Serving Santa Clara County since 1971, Next Door Solutions seeks to end domestic violence in the moment and for all time, by helping survivors rebuild their lives, cultivating resilience in children and youth exposed to domestic violence, and working alongside women as they move from crisis to safety, stability, and self-sufficiency.

Sereno Group is proud to support the commitment and services Next Door Solutions to Domestic Violence provides to our community.

For Next Door Solutions assistance, please call their **24-Hour Hotline (408) 279-2962**. For more information about their program or how you can get involved, please visit **www.nextdoor.org**

DURING THE MONTHS OF JULY THROUGH DECEMBER 2015, SERENO GROUP AND ITS WILLOW GLEN AGENTS WILL BE CONTRIBUTING 1% OF THEIR GROSS COMMISSIONS TO THE FOLLOWING ORGANIZATIONS:

THE BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF SILICON VALLEY

DOWNTOWN STREETS TEAM

NEXT DOOR SOLUTIONS TO DOMESTIC VIOLENCE



%FOR GOOD